Name

Austin Hickman
Brooke Sanchez
Dalton Scott
Ethan Franklin
Rylee Doo

Tate Caplinger
Victoria Sanchez
Savanah Staves
Anna Culley
Kathleen Taylor
Wray Chavez

Department
Jail Operations
Justice of the Peace #4
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Temporary Pool
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
County Clerk
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool

Dept #
5030
2440
5030
5030
1001
5030
5030
0801
1001
1001
1001

COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Title

Detention Officer
Legal Clerk |
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Temporary
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Administrative Secretary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

October 7, 2019

Salary
$38,455
$31,521
$38,455
$38,455

$10.00/hr
$38,455
$38,455
$39,823
$10.00/hr
$10.00/hr
$10.00/hr

Grade
550

550
550
703
550
550
534
703
703
703

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes

10/14/2019
10/14/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/4/2019
10/14/2019
10/21/2019
10/1/2019
9/20/2019
9/23/2019
9/24/2019

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval



