COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

October 7, 2019

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date Notes	
Austin Hickman	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	10/14/2019	HR Preapproval
Brooke Sanchez	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$31,521	531	0%	10/14/2019	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Dalton Scott	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval
Ethan Franklin	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval
Rylee Doo	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10.00/hr	703	0%	10/4/2019	HR Preapproval
Tate Caplinger	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	10/14/2019	HR Preapproval
Victoria Sanchez	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval
Savanah Staves	County Clerk	0801	Administrative Secretary	\$39,823	534	0%	10/1/2019	HR Preapproval
Anna Culley	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10.00/hr	703	0%	9/20/2019	HR Preapproval
Kathleen Taylor	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10.00/hr	703	0%	9/23/2019	HR Preapproval
Wray Chavez	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10.00/hr	703	0%	9/24/2019	HR Preapproval